
Get centralized
management of your
LAN.

Network monitoring
and proactive fault
isolation increase
network integrity and
reduce downtime.

Easy-to-use graphical
interface.

Control and monitor
network devices.

Use iView alone or
with SNMP.

Compatible with
Windows® 95/98,
Windows NT®, and
HTML.

iView is compatible with the Black Box products listed below and
on page 2.

Manage your LAN with iView.

Key Features

IVIEW CROSS-PLATFORM MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
iView Cross-Platform Management Software ...........................................................LS1000A
FibreLinx Media Conversion System (see Faxback #23245)

Power Chassis ................................................................................................................LE1024A
FiberLinX Modules 

10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL-SC......................................................................................LE330C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL-ST ......................................................................................LE331C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL 1330-SC.............................................................................LE332C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL 1330-ST.............................................................................LE333C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL Single-Mode ST .............................................................LE334C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL Single-Mode Plus ST ....................................................LE335C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL Single-Mode SC.............................................................LE336C
10BASE-T to 10BASE-FL Single-Mode Plus SC....................................................LE337C

IP Mux (see Faxback #23317)
Power Chassis ................................................................................................................LE1024A
Ethernet 10BASE-T Module.........................................................................................LE1025C

SNMP-Manageable Media Converters (for complete list, see page 2)
(see Faxback #20352)
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ITEM CODE
SNMP-Manageable Media Converters 

Chassis
12-Slot Telco (1U High) ...................................LMC120A

with DC Power Supply..........................LMC120A-DC
12-Slot Telco (2U High) ...................................LMC121A

with DC Power Supply..........................LMC121A-DC
6-Slot (1U High).................................................LMC600A

with DC Power Supply..........................LMC600A-DC
6-Slot (2U High).................................................LMC601A

with DC Power Supply..........................LMC601A-DC
10-Mbps SNMP-Manageable Modules 
for 12-Slot Telco Chassis

Telco 50-Pin Connector to
10BASE-T ........................................................LMC133C
BNC ..................................................................LMC134C

850-nm Multimode Fibre
ST................................................................LMC130C-ST
SC...............................................................LMC130C-SC

Single-Mode Fibre (up to 20 km)
ST................................................................LMC131C-ST
SC...............................................................LMC131C-SC

Single-Mode Plus (up to 40 km)
ST................................................................LMC132C-ST
SC...............................................................LMC132C-SC

10-Mbps SNMP-Manageable Modules 
for 6-Slot Chassis

10BASE-T/BNC.................................................LMC613C
10BASE-T/Multimode Fibre

ST................................................................LMC610C-ST
SC...............................................................LMC610C-SC

ITEM CODE

10BASE-T/Single-Mode Fibre (up to 20 km)
ST................................................................LMC611C-ST
SC...............................................................LMC611C-SC

Plus (up to 40 km)
ST................................................................LMC612C-ST
SC...............................................................LMC612C-SC

100-Mbps SNMP-Manageable Modules 
for 6-Slot Chassis

100BASE0T/Multimode Fibre
ST.................................................................LHC614C-ST
SC................................................................LHC614C-SC

100BASE-T/Single-Mode Fibre (up to 20 km)
ST.................................................................LHC615C-ST
SC................................................................LHC615C-SC

Plus (up to 40 km)
ST.................................................................LHC616C-ST
SC................................................................LHC616C-SC

Protocol-Independent Fibre Conversion
Modules for 6-Slot Chassis

1300-nm Single-Mode/1300-nm Multimode Fibre
ST (Two Pairs) ..........................................LHC617C-ST
SC (Two Pairs)..........................................LHC617C-SC

Plus Higher Power Budget
ST (Two Pairs) ..........................................LHC618C-ST
SC (Two Pairs)..........................................LHC618C-SC

1300-nm Single-Mode/850-nm Multimode Fibre
ST.................................................................LHC619C-ST
SC................................................................LHC619C-SC

Plus Higher Power Budget
ST.................................................................LHC620C-ST
SC................................................................LHC620C-SC

Ordering Information (continued from page 1)
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